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 61 56ANDONG  4356 E025739  5 0 1 0 45463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 81 74ANDONG CHUNGANG  4356 E025740  7-2 0 0 95463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 72 73BONGHWA  4356 E025741 -1-1 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 74 71CHUNG DO  4356 E025747  3-1 0 1 35463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 70 71KIMCHON  4356 E025753 -1-2 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 42 47KYUNGJU MJF  4356 E025758 -5-5 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 70 67KYUNGSAN  4356 E025759  3-1 0 0 45463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 74 79JEOMCHON  4356 E025764 -5-5 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 46 47POHANG  4356 E025767 -1-2 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 21 0POONG KI  4356 E025768  21-4 0 25 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 53 57SANGJU  4356 E025781 -4-4 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 50 49ULLEUNG  4356 E025790  1-3 0 0 45463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 42 33YAE CHEON  4356 E025793  9-3 0 0 125463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 67 62YUNGJOO  4356 E025794  5-1 0 0 65463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 53 49YUNGDUK  4356 E025795  4-5 0 1 85463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 65 64YEONG YANG MJF  4356 E025796  1-1 0 0 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 18 18YEONG CHEON  4356 E029176  0 0 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  10

 67 60WAEKWAN MJF  4356 E029866  7-2 0 0 95463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 50 51ULJIN  4356 E031113 -1-2 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 45 40HUPO  4356 E031601  5 0 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 42 45POHANG JOONGANG  4356 E031717 -3-6 0 1 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 35 34JUKBYEON L C  4356 E032566  1-2 0 0 35463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 48 49KIMCHON HWANGAG  4356 E032567 -1-6 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 25 25CHOONYANG  4356 E033248  0 0 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  22

 29 26HAMCHANG L C  4356 E033600  3 0 0 0 35463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 51 39ANKANG L C  4356 E033976  12-2 1 0 135463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 44 43SANGJU JUNGANG L C  4356 E034702  1-2 0 0 35463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 45 45PUNG SAN L C  4356 E034891  0 0 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  7

 46 40GUMI MJF  4356 E035099  6-1 0 0 75463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 36 38YEONGJU SOBAEK  4356 E035100 -2-3 0 1 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 38 39GUNWI  4356 E035640 -1-2 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 63 63KYUNGJU SUHLABUL L C  4356 E036519  0-1 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 64 63EUISEONG L C  4356 E036621  1-1 0 0 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 104 109JEOMCHON JOONGANG L C  4356 E037647 -5-5 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 46 41ANDONG YOUNGHO  4356 E041230  5 0 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 45 45GUMI KUMO  4356 E042968  0 0 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  7

 70 69KYUNGJU WAEDONG  4356 E043116  1-2 0 1 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 26 30KEON CHEON  4356 E043542 -4-4 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 38 38SEON SAN  4356 E044663  0 0 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  7
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 35 35POHANG HYEONGSSAN  4356 E045199  0-1 0 1 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 55 50ANGAE  4356 E045447  5 0 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 37 31YEONG CHEON CHOYANG LC  4356 E048034  6-2 0 0 85463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 25 24KYUNGBUK YEJU  4356 E048296  1 0 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 18 17SAE POHANG  4356 E048297  1-1 0 0 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 40 42GUYONGPO  4356 E048562 -2-2 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 33 31GUMI DONGBU  4356 E048932  2-3 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 32 33KYUNGSAN EAST  4356 E050327 -1-2 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 71 70SILLA MJF  4356 E050665  1 0 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 27 24POHANG JAE IL  4356 E051189  3-1 0 0 45463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 22 24GUMI JOONG ANG L C  4356 E051490 -2-2 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 68 67YOUNGJU BEEBONG  4356 E051527  1 0 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 67 66GUMI NAKDONG  4356 E051993  1 0 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 50 43SANGJU MOKLYUN  4356 E052157  7-1 0 0 85463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 43 42KYUNGSAN SUJUNG  4356 E052261  1 0 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 72 71YOUNG IL MAN MJF  4356 E052409  1 0 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 42 45GUMI JEIL MJF  4356 E053412 -3-4 0 1 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 25 26ANDONG SONGJUK  4356 E053711 -1-5 0 1 35463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 61 58POHANG HANBITT  4356 E054210  3-2 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 28 29ANDONG YUNGNAM  4356 E054930 -1-1 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 31 33POHANG HAEDONG PMJF  4356 E055277 -2-3 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 54 51DONG POHANG  4356 E056340  3-4 0 2 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 47 46YUNGJOO WEOLGYE  4356 E056342  1-1 0 0 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 31 34YUNGJOO CHULJUK  4356 E056654 -3-3 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 47 47KYUNGSAN ABDOK  4356 E056832  0-3 0 0 35463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 25 25HWA RANG  4356 E056955  0 0 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  16

 52 53YOUNG GA  4356 E057471 -1-5 0 0 45463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 45 44GUMI KOAH  4356 E059507  1 0 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 15 19BUK SAM  4356 E061630 -4-4 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 31 33YUNGDUK HAESONG  4356 E061783 -2-3 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 49 51WAEKWAN BAEK HAB  4356 E062546 -2-13 0 0 115463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 40 35KYUNGJU WONHWA  4356 E063231  5-1 0 0 65463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 46 49GYEONGJU EMILE MJF  4356 E063232 -3-4 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 59 58GUMI CHEONG SOL  4356 E063889  1-1 0 0 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 35 34KYUNGJU GUMGWAN  4356 E064648  1 0 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 58 56YAE CHEON SUEK SONG  4356 E064768  2 0 0 0 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 111 99BUK POHANG  4356 E064789  12-6 0 0 185463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 35 32POHANG MI RAE  4356 E065518  3-3 0 0 65463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 63 63SUNGJU  4356 E078401  0 0 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  7
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 34 33KYUNGJU SUNHWA  4356 E084630  1-1 0 0 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 10 10YEONG CHEON BO HYUN  4356 E084632  0 0 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 27 23JEOMCHON RYHWA  4356 E084752  4-1 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 21 25NAM POHANG MJF  4356 E086024 -4-4 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 39 37SEO POHANG  4356 E097985  2-4 0 0 65463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 37 37GUMI YES  4356 E103538  0-3 0 0 35463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 15 0POHANG UNJE  7356 E105108  15-1 0 16 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 14 13POHANG HANMAEUM  4356 E106533  1-2 0 0 35463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 42 43CHUNG DO SI HWA  4356 E106790 -1-3 0 0 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 11 13BUKSAM ONE  4356 E107117 -2-2 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 17 17POHANG JAEAH  4356 E107331  0-4 0 0 45463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 14 16GUMI CHOROK  4356 E107629 -2-2 0 0 05463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 39 37GIMCHEON SONGHWA  4356 E110724  2-3 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 36 32SUNGJU BYULBIT  4356 E116516  4-1 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 71 64POHANG TAEWANG  4356 E118251  7 0 0 1 65463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 35 36Andong Uinhaeng  4356 E119527 -1-6 0 0 55463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 15 16Yeongcheon Star  4356 E126719 -1-2 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 34 31Pohang Leaders MJF  4356 E127479  3-1 0 0 45463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 36 21Pohang Seukhwa  4356 E130554  15 0 0 0 155463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 49 54Gumi Gaon  4356 E136928 -5-10 0 3 25463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 44 38Gimcheon Jadu  4356 E140696  6 0 0 0 65463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 20 20Pohang Saechunnyeon  4356 E141005  0-1 0 0 15463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 29 37Bonghwa Songyi  4356 E150132 -8-16 0 1 75463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 43 43Gyeongju Yeongji  4356 E152595  0-4 0 0 45463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 31 30Gimcheon Yisu  4356 E179059  1-8 0 0 95463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 36 0Cheongsong Apple  4356 E190476  36-2 0 0 385463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 40 0Angae Miso  4356 E190574  40 0 0 0 405463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 43 0Hamchang Gaya  5356 E191209  43-3 0 0 465463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 46 0Pohang Poami  5356 E192104  46 0 0 0 465463 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  56  2  246  4,669 4,365  492  304 107
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 356 E

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingPOONG KI 09-2025025768

Good StandingPOHANG UNJE 08-2025105108

Status QuoPOHANG UNJE 01-2026105108

Newly CharteredCheongsong Apple 09-2025190476

Good StandingCheongsong Apple 12-2025190476

Newly CharteredAngae Miso 10-2025190574

Good StandingAngae Miso 01-2026190574

Newly CharteredHamchang Gaya 11-2025191209

Newly CharteredPohang Poami 01-2026192104
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